(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
J DEDMIG
Markey 31 a Co
MAR 2 11114

Office Use Only



000425451030

FILED 2024 MAR 28 AM 9: 55

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
SHRI	PH O	DAKLAND PARK II LLC
3010	<u> </u>	Name of Surviving Party
The en	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please	e return all correspondence concerning th	his matter to:
	Kathleen Mackay	
	Contact Person	
	Ginsberg Jacobs LLC	
	Firm/Company 🔻	
	300 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2	2750
	Address	
	Chicago, IL 60606	•
	City, State and Zip Coo	de
	kmackay@ginsbergjacob	os.com
_	E-mail address: (to be used for future a	annual report notification)
For fu	urther information concerning this matter,	r, please call:
	Kathleen Mackay	at (815 483-9851
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
Amen Divisi Clifto 2661	EET ADDRESS: Independent Section Ion of Corporations In Building Executive Center Circle In 1935	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
PHIOAKLAND PARK LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
PH WINTER PARK LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the survivi	ing party are as follows:
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
PH OAKLAND PARK II LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable) This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is: 230 S DIXIE HWY BOCA RATON, FL 33432 FIFTH: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S. SIXTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State: Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. **SEVENTH:** Signature(s) for Each Party: Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Name of Entity/Organization: Signature(s): William J. Pulte PH OAKLAND PARK LLC William J. Pulte PH WINTER PARK LLC William J. Pulte PH OAKLAND PARK ILLIC Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer Corporations: (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.) Signature of a general partner or authorized person General partnerships: Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of an authorized person Limited Liability Companies: For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00 For each Corporation: \$35.00 For each General Partnership: \$25.00 For each Limited Partnership: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00 For each Other Business Entity: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:				PARK II L			
		Nam	e of Limite	d Liability C	ompany		
The enclosed "A Existence, and cl	pplication by Foreneck are submitted	eign Limited Liability (I to register the above i	Company for referenced	or Authoriza foreign limit	tion to Transac ed liability con	t Business in Florida," ipany to transact busir	Certificate of less in Florida.
Please return all	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to	the follow	ving:			
			Kathleen	Mackay			
			Name o	f Person			
		Gir	nsberg J	acobs LL	С		
Firm/Company						· ·	
		300 South	Wacker	Drive, Su	ite 2750		
			Add	ress			
		C	hicago,	IL 60606			
		C	ity/State ar	nd Zip Code			
		-		ergjacobs			
•		E-mail address: (to be	used for f	uture annual	report notificat	tion)	
For further infor	mation concerning	g this matter, please cal	1:				
	Kathlee	en Mackay	at (815	. 4	83-9851	
	Name of	Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number	
Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314				STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations Jection ng Je Center Circle	
		e following amount: le to: FLORIDA DEP	'ARTMEN	T OF STA	ГЕ		
⊠ \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Certificate of			Filing Fee & ed Copy	\$160.00 Filing of Status & Cer	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	PH OAKLAND F	PARK II L	LC			
(Name of Foreign Limi	ted Liability Company, must include "Limite	d Liability Com	pany," "LTC,"	or "LLC")		 -
ane mavailable, enter alternate name a	dopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	nda. The alternate	name must include	"Limited Liability	Company," "L. L. C."	or "LLC ")
	laware	2				
(Jurisdiction under the law of which for	huch foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if				fapplicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration) ne penalty liability	y)			
230 S Dix	230 S Dixie Hwy		230 S Dixie Hwy			
(Street Address of Princip	sal Office)	6	(Mailing Address)		
Boca Raton,	FL 33432		Воса	Raton, FL	33432	2
		-		-	- Ca	<u>3</u>
					<u> </u>	<u>ς</u> 5 <u>τη</u>
Same and <u>street address</u> of	Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accep	otable)			
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.		_			л Л
Office Address:	Office Address: 115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4 Tallahassee		_			
			, Florida	32301		
	Tallahassee		Monda			

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: **Title or Capacity:** Name and Address: SE Florida Townhome LLC Manager Manager Name: _____ ∐Manager 230 South Dixie Highway Member | Address: ______ **⋉** Member Address: Boca Raton, FL 33432 Authorized Authorized Person Person _____Other_____ Other____ Other ___ Other Name: _____ Manager Manager Name: Manager Member Address: Member Address: Authorized Authorized Person Person Other ____ Other Other____ Other__ Manager Manager Name: _____ ∐ Member Address: []Member Address: _____ Authorized Authorized Person Person __Other____ Other___ Other ____ Other Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized person William J. Pulte

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PH OAKLAND PARK II LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PH OAKLAND PARK

II LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2024.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203136639

Date: 03-28-24

3312663 8300 SR# 20241210397